Texaco service stations through poster on the store front or from the offices of Sol, 
located at R. Danny Williams Building, 8th Floor, 28-48 Barbados Avenue, Kingston 5, 
Jamaica.  

5. COMPETITION PRIZES  

The prizes will consist of the following:  

➢ Prizes  
o 1st – One (1) Cash prize of One Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 

(J$1,500,000.00) 
o 2nd – One (1) Cash prize of One Million Dollars (J$1,000,000.00) 
o 3rd – One (1) Cash prize of Five Hundred Thousand Dollars (J$500,000.00) 

All taxes as well as any incidental or other expenses associated with the prizes herein to 
be awarded, together with all government reporting, payment and any other requirements